Page 1 of 2RM1- Issue 1.1 - Date 28/8/2007
RM1
Single Relay Module
Product Overview
The RM1 is a SPDT relay module which converts a BMS
output to a mains rated volt free contact.  The RM1 is
available with a number of different coil options including
the RM1-12DC sensitive coil version to reduce the load

Dimensions: 77 x 15.5 x 69mm (max.)
Country of Origin: United Kingdom
Order Codes
RM1-12DC - Single Relay Module 12Vdc sensitive Coil
RM1-24AC - Single Relay Module 24Vac Coil
RM1-24DC - Single Relay Module 24Vdc Coil
RM1-230AC - Single Relay Module 230Vac Coil
Photo Here
                                           Measurement Systems Ltd
16 Kingfisher Court, Newbury, Berkshire. RG14 5SJ
Tel: +44(0)1635 576800 Fax: +44(0)1635 31023